Position

Principal-Elementary
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher-Sped

Teacher

Teacher

Tosa-Curr/Prof Developmnt
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher-Sped
Teacher-Sped
Teacher-Sped
Teacher-Sped
Tosa-Curr/Prof Developmnt
Teacher-Sped
Teacher-Sped
Teacher-Sped

Office Mgr-Elementary
Custodian |

Custodian |

School Office Assistant
Ns Satellite Oper |

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev
Inst Asst-Sped

Inst Asst-Sped

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified

Department

Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary

Wescove Elementary

Total Wages

$143,482
$111,926
$106,834
$104,646
$104,042
$103,261
$100,313
$100,115
$98,107
$97,907
$78,650
$77,791
$74,612
$74,280
$73,052
$71,036
$66,255
$64,457
$54,557
$51,207
$49,282
$41,639
$36,697
$35,343
$31,590
$31,124
$30,411
$30,349
$30,269
$30,267

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,615
$28,013
$26,827
$33,234
$26,664
$26,540
$18,034
$26,094
$25,763
$31,931
$28,804
$22,312
$21,762
$28,093
$17,648
$27,465
$23,288
$21,873
$13,306
$12,649
$20,304
$21,617
$24,371
$17,369
$16,505
$23,097
$16,344

$8,156

$8,149
$16,216



Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev
Inst Assistant |

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev
Inst Asst-Sped

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev
Media Ctr Asst |

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev
Inst Asst-Sped

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev
Noon Aide

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev
Teacher

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified

Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary
Wescove Elementary

Wescove Elementary

$28,552
$27,322
$27,150
$26,910
$26,434
$26,021
$23,853
$20,443
$16,798
$16,437
$13,602
$6,650
$6,487
$3,836
$2,750
$2,349
$1,848

$11,788
$15,693
$7,485
$15,054
$15,388
$15,302
$14,841
$4,873
$10,315
$0
$536
$1,481
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



