Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Elementary		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$143,482	\$24,615
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$111,926	\$28,013
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$106,834	\$26,827
Teacher-Sped		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$104,646	\$33,234
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$104,042	\$26,664
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$103,261	\$26,540
Tosa-Curr/Prof Developmnt		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$100,313	\$18,034
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$100,115	\$26,094
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$98,107	\$25,763
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$97,907	\$31,931
Teacher-Sped		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$78,650	\$28,804
Teacher-Sped		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$77,791	\$22,312
Teacher-Sped		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$74,612	\$21,762
Teacher-Sped		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$74,280	\$28,093
Tosa-Curr/Prof Developmnt		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$73,052	\$17,648
Teacher-Sped		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$71,036	\$27,465
Teacher-Sped		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$66,255	\$23,288
Teacher-Sped		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$64,457	\$21,873
Office Mgr-Elementary		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$54,557	\$13,306
Custodian I		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$51,207	\$12,649
Custodian I		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$49,282	\$20,304
School Office Assistant		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$41,639	\$21,617
Ns Satellite Oper I		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$36,697	\$24,371
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$35,343	\$17,369
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$31,590	\$16,505
Inst Asst-Sped		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$31,124	\$23,097
Inst Asst-Sped		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$30,411	\$16,344
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$30,349	\$8,156
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$30,269	\$8,149
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev		West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$30,267	\$16,216

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$28,552	\$11,788
Inst Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$27,322	\$15,693
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$27,150	\$7,485
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$26,910	\$15,054
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$26,434	\$15,388
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$26,021	\$15,302
Media Ctr Asst I	West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$23,853	\$14,841
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$20,443	\$4,873
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$16,798	\$10,315
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$16,437	\$0
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$13,602	\$536
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$6,650	\$1,481
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$6,487	\$0
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$3,836	\$0
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$2,750	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$2,349	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Wescove Elementary	\$1,848	\$0